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General information about company
Scrip code 530109
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE069B01023
Name of the company ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of lezirctll-y Is\il(;rgf Total nos. ?1?) ao?s(}ﬁ;g;al of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held )
gé)iteg()l'y :}f;areholder sharcholders | up equity Zguit g:pi)eorgtlonrg (VI = g:eilg’gg;{d ®Ne of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
I (111 shares held | o Y Rens Y avy+Hvy+ 1657 (VIIL Jotalasa
a1 Iv) shares eceipts V1) ) ( ) a ] ol % of
held | (VI) As a% of ass eg: 881 Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 6 30811760 30811760 |29.31 30811760 30811760 |[29.31
Group
B) Public 21266 74313240 74313240 | 70.69 74313240 74313240 | 70.69
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 21272 105125000 105125000 | 100 105125000 105125000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sil zres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P c@8%d0r
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) o of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 29.31 30811760
Group
B) Public 70.69 72283150
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(929 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 103094910
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid- underlying shares_ held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up Denositor (VID) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory IV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
Iv) shares (VD) . Total
held | VD 1957) (VII) |Classeg: |Class Total Votin
V) As a % of X egy i oht £
(A+B+C2) rghs
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 16473610 16473610 | 15.67 16473610 16473610 | 15.67
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 5 14338150 14338150 | 13.64 14338150 14338150 | 13.64
(specify)
(S/:")’('IT)OMI 6 30811760 30811760 |29.31 30811760 30811760 |29.31
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
';‘,“d 6 30811760 30811760 [29.31 30811760 30811760 |29.31
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 22000 22000 0.02 22000 22000 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total 1 22000 22000 0.02 22000 22000 0.02
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 21071 40916912 40916912 |38.92 40916912 40916912 |38.92
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 29775321 29775321 |28.32 29775321 29775321 |28.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 170 3599007 3599007 |3.42 3599007 3599007 | 3.42
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 21265 74291240 74291240 |70.67 74291240 74291240 | 70.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 21266 74313240 74313240 |70.69 74313240 74313240 | 70.69
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 21272 105125000 105125000 | 100 105125000 105125000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 21272 105125000 105125000 | 100 105125000 105125000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. &1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying A . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (X1IV)
(X) (Xi (Xi) (a) a % of ( No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() 15.67 16473610
(d) 13.64 14338150
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 2931 30811760
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2931 30811760
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.02 22000
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 22000
e))
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 38.92 40215812
(a(ii)) 28.32 28448331
(e) 3.42 3597007
Sub-Total (B) 70.67 72261150
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
70.69 72283150
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 103094910
)Toml (A*B+C 100 103094910
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PRAVIN NANIJI GALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPG2087R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16473610

16473610

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

16473610

16473610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.67

15.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16473610

16473610

Class eg:y

Total

16473610

16473610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.67

15.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.67

15.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16473610

16473610

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANIJI
BHURALAL
GALA

SIDDHARTH

PRAVINCHANDRA

GALA

NIRMALA

GALA

PRAVINCHANDRA

DHRUMIL
PRAVINCHANDRA
GALA

MEENA
PRAVIN
CHHEDA

PAN (II)

AACPGOI37E

ALHPG2683H

AAFPG6568A

ALHPG2684A

AAKPC7875K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000000

5250400

2280360

670390

137000

14338150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

6000000

5250400

2280360

670390

137000

14338150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6000000

5250400

2280360

670390

137000

14338150

Class eg:y

Total

6000000

5250400

2280360

670390

137000

14338150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000000

5250400

2280360

670390

137000

14338150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DINESH
KHIMIJIBHAI
SAVLA

JAYESH
MALSI RITA

PANKAIJ
HIRIJI
DEDHIA

HEMLATA
GADA

HANSRAJ
SHIVII
GADA

SHANTABEN
VALIJI
BORICHA

PREMIJI
DHANIJI
SHAH

PAN (II)

AADPS6998]

AABPRO790B

AABPD8273H

AAAPGY180D

AABPGO0023A

AABPB6271F

AAEPS6231R

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

5210000

5000000

2800000

2360000

2140000

1800000

1583702

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5210000

5000000

2800000

2360000

2140000

1800000

1583702

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.96

4.76

2.66

224

2.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

5210000

5000000

2800000

2360000

2140000

1800000

1583702

Class eg:y

Total

5210000

5000000

2800000

2360000

2140000

1800000

1583702

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.96

4.76

2.66

2.24

2.04

1.71

1.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.96

4.76

2.66

2.24

2.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5210000

5000000

2800000

2360000

2140000

1800000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GIRISH PREMIJI SHAH

SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPS7797P

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1350000

1326990

23570692

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1350000

1326990

23570692

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.26

22.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1350000

1326990

23570692

Class eg:y

Total

1350000

1326990

23570692

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.26

22.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.26

22.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1350000

22243702
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Suspense Account hence PAN not available
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Category LLP

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

50

25

82

170

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10
held (IV)

275564

1698903

174864

1449666

3599007

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

—_

0

275564

1698903

174864

1449666

3599007

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

1.62

0.17

3.43

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10

275564

1698903

174864

1449666

3599007

Class eg:y

Total 10

275564

1698903

174864

1449666

3599007

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

1.62

0.17

1.38

343

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.26

1.62

0.17

3.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10

273564

1698903

174864

1449666

3597007

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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