General information about company	
Scrip code	530109
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE069B01023
Name of the company	ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each clas of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	30811760			30811760	29.31	30811760		30811760	29.31
(B)	Public	21266	74313240			74313240	70.69	74313240		74313240	70.69
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	21272	105125000			105125000	100	105125000		105125000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.31					30811760
(B)	Public				70.69					72283150
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					103094910

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Tatalana	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of secu		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter (Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	16473610			16473610	15.67	16473610		16473610	15.67
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	14338150			14338150	13.64	14338150		14338150	13.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	30811760			30811760	29.31	30811760		30811760	29.31
(2)	Foreign			•			•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	30811760			30811760	29.31	30811760		30811760	29.31
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder		l .		ļ.	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	22000			22000	0.02	22000		22000	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	22000			22000	0.02	22000		22000	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions	!	!		!	!	!	!		!	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	21071	40916912			40916912	38.92	40916912		40916912	38.92
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	29775321			29775321	28.32	29775321		29775321	28.32
(e)	Any Other (specify)	170	3599007			3599007	3.42	3599007		3599007	3.42
Sub-Total (B)(3)		21265	74291240			74291240	70.67	74291240		74291240	70.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		21266	74313240			74313240	70.69	74313240		74313240	70.69
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		21272	105125000			105125000	100	105125000		105125000	100
Total (A+B+C)		21272	105125000			105125000	100	105125000		105125000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstill	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				15.67					16473610
(d)				13.64					14338150
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.31					30811760
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				29.31					30811760
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					22000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					22000
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•		•			
(a(i))				38.92					40215812
(a(ii))				28.32					28448331
(e)				3.42					3597007
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.67					72261150
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				70.69					72283150
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					103094910
Total (A+B+C				100					103094910

	Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVIN NANJI GALA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPG2087R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16473610	16473610
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16473610	16473610
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.67	15.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	16473610	16473610
Class eg:y		
Total	16473610	16473610
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.67	15.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.67	15.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16473610	16473610
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumbered (XIII)	1			•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6000000	5250400	2280360	670390	137000	14338150
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH KHIMJIBHAI SAVLA	JAYESH MALSI RITA	PANKAJ HIRJI DEDHIA	HEMLATA GADA	HANSRAJ SHIVJI GADA	SHANTABEN VALJI BORICHA	PREMJI DHANJI SHAH
PAN (II)	AADPS6998J	AABPR0790B	AABPD8273H	AAAPG9180D	AABPG0023A	AABPB6271F	AAEPS6231F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5210000	5000000	2800000	2360000	2140000	1800000	1583702
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5210000	5000000	2800000	2360000	2140000	1800000	1583702
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	4.76	2.66	2.24	2.04	1.71	1.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securition	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	5210000	5000000	2800000	2360000	2140000	1800000	1583702
Class eg:y							
Total	5210000	5000000	2800000	2360000	2140000	1800000	1583702
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.96	4.76	2.66	2.24	2.04	1.71	1.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	4.76	2.66	2.24	2.04	1.71	1.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		T	T	Γ		T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	5210000	5000000	2800000	2360000	2140000	1800000	1583702

- 1	dematerialized form (XIV)				
]	Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
- 1	Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GIRISH PREMJI SHAH	SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPS7797P	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1350000	1326990	23570692
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1350000	1326990	23570692
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.26	22.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	•
Class eg: X	1350000	1326990	23570692
Class eg:y			
Total	1350000	1326990	23570692
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.26	22.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.26	22.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1350000	0	22243702

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)				

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	Suspense Account hence PAN not available			

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	12	50	25	82	170
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10	275564	1698903	174864	1449666	3599007
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10	275564	1698903	174864	1449666	3599007
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.26	1.62	0.17	1.38	3.43
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secu	urities (IX)		•	•
Class eg: X	10	275564	1698903	174864	1449666	3599007
Class eg:y						
Total	10	275564	1698903	174864	1449666	3599007
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.26	1.62	0.17	1.38	3.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0	0.26	1.62	0.17	1.38	3.43
number of Locked	m snares (2	ли <i>)</i> Т	I	T	1	T

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10	273564	1698903	174864	1449666	3597007
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence